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LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR 2025

1 |New Year's Day 01 January 2025 Wednesday
2 |Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 06 January 2025 Monday

3 Pongal / Makar Sankranti / Hazarat Ali's Birthday 14 January 2025 Tuesday

4  |Vasant Panchami 02 February 2025 Sunday

5  |Guru Ravidas Jayanti 12 February 2025 Wednesday
6  |Shivaji Jayanti 19 February 2025 Wednesday
7 lJamat Ul-Vida 28 March 2025 Friday

8 |Chaitra Sukhladi / Ugadi / Gudi Padwa 30 March 2025 Sunday

9 |Rama Navami 06 April 2025 Sunday

10 |Raksha Bandhan (Rakhi) 09 Augﬁt 2025 Saturday

11 Panmashtami (Smarta) 15 August 2025 Friday

12 |Parsi Mew Year 15 August 2025 Friday

13 lanmashtami 16 August 2025 Saturday
14 |Ganesh Chaturthi/Vinayaka Chaturthi 27 August 2025 Wednesday
15  |Milad un-Nabi/ld-e-Milad / Onam 05 September 2025 Friday

16 |Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 07 October 2025 Tuesday

17 |Karaka Chaturthi (Karva Chauth) 10 October 2025 Friday

18 |Naraka Chaturdasi 20 October 2025 Monday

19 |Govardhan Puja 22 October 2025 Wednesday
20 |Bhai Duj 23 October 2025 Thursday
21 JChhat Puja {Pratihar Sashthi/Surya Sashthi) 28 October 2025 Tuesday

22  |Guru Nanak Jayanti 05 November 2025 Wednesday
23  |Guru Tegh Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day 24 November 2025 Monday

24  |Christmas Eve 24 December 2025 Wednesday
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“Prof. Sandip Kumar Chakrabarti
Director




